
Requisition
 Number
2024-1476
2024-1477
2024-1478
2024-1479
2024-1480
2024-1481
2024-1482

Level / Title

Associate Engineer - Chemical

Engineer II - All Engineering disciplines
Senior Engineer I or III - All Engineering disciplines

Associate Engineer - Electrical
Associate Engineer - Mechanical
Associate Engineer - Nuclear
Associate Engineer - Other Engineering (Not Chem, Mech, Elec, Nuc)

www.SavannahRiverMissionCompletion.com

SEARCH CURRENT JOB 
LISTINGS

CREATE A PROFILE 
OR LOG BACK IN

APPLY TO 
SRMC POSITIONS

APPLY ONLINE AT THE SRMC JOB LINK 
UNDER THE CAREERS TAB

If you have any questions or experience any issues, please send an email to:                                         

SRMC_Recruitment@srs.gov

Thank you for your interest in SRMC.  We wish you the best in your job search!
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As a government contractor, our employment 
process requires all jobseekers to apply 
online to be considered for opportunities.
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ENGINEERING OPPORTUNITIES


	Page 1

