

www.SavannahRiverMissionCompletion.com

APPLY ONLINE AT THE SRMC JOB LINK UNDER THE CAREERS TAB

SEARCH CURRENT JOB

CREATE A PROFILE
OR LOG BACK IN

APPLY TO SRMC POSITIONS

As a government contractor, our employment process requires all jobseekers to apply online to be considered for opportunities.

ENGINEERING OPPORTUNITIES

Level / Title	Requisition Number
Associate Engineer - Chemical	2024-1476
Associate Engineer - Electrical	2024-1477
Associate Engineer - Mechanical	2024-1478
Associate Engineer - Nuclear	2024-1479
Associate Engineer - Other Engineering (Not Chem, Mech, Elec, Nuc)	2024-1480
Engineer II - All Engineering disciplines	2024-1481
Senior Engineer I or III - All Engineering disciplines	2024-1482

If you have any questions or experience any issues, please send an email to:

SRMC Recruitment@srs.gov

Thank you for your interest in SRMC. We wish you the best in your job search!